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PORTFOLIO PLATINUM CIRCLE

SOUTH PASADENA

THIRD QUARTER HOMES
SOLD REPORT

JULY 1,201 5-SEPTEMBER 30,201 5

Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is not a
solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other infor-
mation concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public
records or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information
through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. CalBRE 01245547
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Address

Oxley
Orange Grove
Fairview
Olive
Stratford
Garfield
Brent
Adelaine
Empress
Buena Vista
Beech
Cawston
Garfield
lllinois
Mission
Alhambra
Garfield
Indiana
Mound

Oak

La France
Ambherst
Ramona
Primrose
Bonita
Grace
Adelaine

La France
Via Del Rey
Lyndon
Camino Lindo
Primrose
Camino Lindo
Ramona Ave
Stratford
Oaklawn
Saint Albans
Stratford
Oak

Milan
Oaklawn
Hillside
Monterey

Bed
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Bath
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Lot Size

2,074
5,257
3.624
7,543
6,600
7,567
5,685
7,345
6,501
9.317
6,717
7.825
6,568
11,370
5,704
10,289
8,236
6,954
10,237
10,501
7,501
5,358
8,051
7,505
3.758
7,443
7,412
9,751
17,061
8,795
18,975
7,500
8.806
13,484
7,469
12,407
7,500
9,076
9.870
23,840
14,013
38,469
47,636

List Price

$488,000
$699,000
$799.,000
$848,000
$850,000
$898,000
$898,000
$899,888
$930,000
$975,000
$975,000
$998,000
$998,000
$999,000
$1,050,000
$1,098,000
,125,000

,325,000
,399,000
,438,000
,465,000
,500,000
,550,000
,600,000
,699,000
,775,000
,799.000
$1,995,000
$1,998,000
$2,175,000
$2,885,000
$2,995,000
$4,298,000
$4,495,000
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Sale Price

$522,000

$801,000

$850,000

$995,000

$875,000

$1,033,000
$908,000

$910,000

$910,000

$1,100,000
$1,260,000
$1,108,000
$1,200,000
$1,070,000
$1,135,000
$1,040,000
$1,012,000
$1,200,000
$1,300,000
$1,255,000
$1,508,000
$1,340,000
$1,400,000
$1,225,000
$1,270,000
$1,375,635
$1,420,000
$1.475,000
$1,450,000
$1,535,000
$1,920,000
$1,575,995
$1,600,000
$2,198,240
$1,700,000
$1,825,000
$2,100,000
$1,900,000
$2,225,000
$3.217,200
$2,900,000
$4,345,000
$4,400,000

S/sq ft
$818





